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2022-2023 Cedar Ridge Early Childhood Center Calendar 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, August 3 Required Professional Development 

Monday, August 15 Required Professional Development 

Monday, August 22 First Day of School - Begin First Quarter 

Monday, September 5 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, September 26             Parent Teacher Conference - ABC - 3 p.m. - 6 p.m. 

Tuesday, September 27            Parent Teacher Conference - ABC - 3 p.m. - 6 p.m. 

November 23 - 25                      Thanksgiving Break 

December 22 - 26 Christmas Break 

December 30 - January 2 New Year’s Break 

Tuesday, January 3 School Resumes 

Monday, February 6                   Parent Teacher Conference - ABC - 3 p.m. - 6 p.m. 

Tuesday, February 7                  Parent Teacher Conference - ABC - 3 p.m. - 6 p.m. 

Monday, February 20                 NO SCHOOL 

March 23-24 Spring Break 
 

May 26 Last Day of School for PreK 

May 30-31 Make Up Days if Needed 

June 1-2 and June 5 Make Up Days if Needed 

 
 
If necessary, the superintendent may amend the calendar due to weather, 178 student days, 2PTC days, 9 PD 
days (all 9 days of PD are required contract days), and 1 embedded day of PD (conducted throughout the school 
year by director), days not completed will be subtracted from the teacher’s salary. 




